
Leader Sequence

Race
86º Edition des 24 Heures du Mans
FIA WEC

Team

End
Lap

Total
LapsLaps

Start 
LapCarNr

LMP1

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  1  4  4  4 7 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  5  8  4  4 8 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  9  10  2  6 7 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  11  19  9  13 8 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  20  21  2  8 7 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  22  29  8  21 8 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  30  55  26  34 7 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  56  64  9  30 8 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  65  74  10  44 7 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  75  80  6  36 8 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  81  82  2  46 7 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  83  92  10  46 8 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  93  93  1  47 7 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  94  101  8  54 8 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  102  253  152  199 7 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  254  256  3  57 8 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  257  258  2  201 7 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  259  268  10  67 8 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  269  269  1  202 7 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  270  279  10  77 8 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  280  280  1  203 7 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  281  290  10  87 8 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  291  291  1  204 7 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  292  301  10  97 8 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  302  302  1  205 7 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  303  388  86  183 8 H

LMP2

DragonSpeed Oreca 07 - Gibson  1  7  7  7 31

Panis Barthez Competition Ligier JSP217 - Gibson  8  9  2  2 23

G-Drive Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  10  369  360  360 26

LMGTE Pro

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  1  5  5  5 91

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  6  6  1  1 92

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  7  11  5  10 91

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  12  23  12  13 92

Ford Chip Ganassi Team USA Ford GT  24  25  2  2 68

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  26  37  12  25 92

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  38  52  15  25 91

Ford Chip Ganassi Team USA Ford GT  53  53  1  3 68

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  54  344  291  316 92

LMGTE Am
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Gulf Racing Porsche 911 RSR  1  5  5  5 86

Spirit of Race Ferrari F488 GTE  6  12  7  7 54

Gulf Racing Porsche 911 RSR  13  20  8  13 86

Spirit of Race Ferrari F488 GTE  21  32  12  19 54

Dempsey - Proton Racing Porsche 911 RSR  33  109  77  77 77

JMW Motorsport Ferrari F488 GTE  110  110  1  1 84

Dempsey - Proton Racing Porsche 911 RSR  111  123  13  90 77

JMW Motorsport Ferrari F488 GTE  124  124  1  2 84

Dempsey - Proton Racing Porsche 911 RSR  125  137  13  103 77

JMW Motorsport Ferrari F488 GTE  138  138  1  3 84

Dempsey - Proton Racing Porsche 911 RSR  139  335  197  300 77
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